
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 1 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 04% 2190 | 

Name of Company 

Insert full f 
@insenMeompary |) Moy Buxsens  Lro ! 

Limited | 

| 

Maa, Ravtuny 
Parup Pence (b) Insert full nai ) “* 

and address(es} WWe (b) Banza Tuy Resieveatingp Recon Lup Bawen Ti Rasmus Reenen up 
Sy Janes’ Cat 7 FO NG . | 1 Sr James” Gare 2 Warenaw Qvar 

Néeweasrce Uns Tne Lagos 
Né1 4aD LS2 GHG 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

ate) 2) Moacn 2013 

Signed NWN he Date | 

—— | 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference ( BR 2A T, ley Re scauciun mes g 

Kewwtry UG 

2 Wa remace Quay 

leas i ae FRI 
27/03/2013 #278 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use | 

Liquidation Section Post Room 



Rule 4 34-CVL | Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
MOY BUILDERS LTD 

Statement as to affairs of Moy Builders Ltd 

on the 21st day of March 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Moy, Stuart 

Signed SS 

Dated Q\i-3-13 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Freehold Land and Property 

Less Amounts Owing to Barclays Bank Plc 

Plant and Machinery 
Less Amounts Owing to Finance Compamies 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Cash with Agents 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 
Retentions 
VAT and other prepayments 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature aa 
SD 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

150,000 145,000 

(215,000) (215,000) 

(65,000) (70,000) 

69,000 68,500 
(83,000) (83,000) 

(14,000) (14,500) 

6,892 6,892 
223,000 0 

2,542 2,542 

22,334 0 
254,768 9,434 

254,768 9,434 

Date oN -3- me 



A1 —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Unsecured Creditors 

Associated Creditors 
Banks/Institutions 
Deficiency to Finance Companies (b/d) 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Deficiency in Floating Charge (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) to floating charge holder 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) all creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature tee 
= 

Date 

Estimated to Realise 

siojoe y A
00 000°L br 
Joista03 7] 

- stuoysND 
‘ 99e, g V
O
I
D
 

6 
[eoLN021F 

S
Y
 

N@I 
SAN 

out, 
000 

00 
Org 

uodn 
apiseamon 

alelsy 
asnoy 

jedeya 
‘uasoig 

prayyoolg 
[7 

SULIOISe] g 